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 Week commencing—Monday, 19th  February 
Please see website for Vegan/Dairy and gluten free options 

 
School Diary Dates 

Mon 12th to Fri, 16th Feb Half Term 

Mon, 19th Feb Return to school 

Mon, 26th Feb Year 2 visit to Exmoor Zoo 

Tue, 27th Feb Year 1 visit to Exmoor Zoo 

Wed, 28th Feb to  

Fri, 1st Mar 

Years 3/4 Residential to Heatree Activity Centre 

Fri, 1st Mar Year 6 Rising Stars—Basketball at Pilton  Community College 

Wed, 6th Mar Years 4,5,6—Dance Workshop (selected children) 

Wed, 6th Mar Easter Disco (more details to come) - PTA 

Thur, 7th Mar World Book Day—Come in your Pyjamas 

Fri, 8th Mar Rock Steady  music workshops—Years 1,2,3,4,5,6 

Tue, 12th Mar Years 5/6—Group 1—Guildhall visit 

Wed, 13th Mar Years 5/6—Group 2—Guildhall visit 

Thur, 14th Mar Years 5/6—Group 3—Guildhall visit 

Fri, 22nd Mar Wheelie Big Breakfast (more details to come) 

Mon, 25th Mar Learn to Ride (selected children) 

Wed, 27th Mar KS1—Oral Health assembly and class workshops. 

Wed, 27th Mar KS2 Cycle to Rock Park (details to come) 

Thur, 28th Mar Easter Fayre (PTA) 

Fri, 29th Mar Bank Holiday 

Mon 1st to Fri, 12th April EASTER HOLIDAYS 
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